
THE FOOD MENU
ROSEBANK, JOHANNESBURG

T H E  SM A L L S
Qbar Signature Oysters
*Please enquire from your Service Ambassador

Dirty Bird
Sesame, Ginger, Soya

Sweet Potato
Teriyaki, Chipotle

Pumpkin Fritter
Cinnamon, Peanut, Sesame

Potato Wedges
Kimchi Mayo

Coalfired Broccoli
Amasi Cream, Goats Cheese

Yakimono Carrots
Carrot top gremolata, Buchu, Goats Cheese

Mossbolietjies
Lamb Fat, Thyme.

Tilapia
Green Nam Jim, Pickled Onions

Qbar Salad
*Please enquire from your Service Ambassador

Dirty Bird
Sesame, Ginger, Soya

Pumpkin Fritter
Cinnamon, Peanut, Sesame

Pork Scratching’s
Togarashi

Corn starch Potatoes
Kimchi Mayo

90 | 250

160

85

75

85

75

90

40

85

85

by

12% discret ionary serv ice charge added to a  b i l l



P L AT T E R S
Cheese Platter

Combo Platter

 300

480

M A I NS
Spider Steak
Soy Marinated Aubergine

Wagyu Denver
Recommended Med-Rare, Medium
*Please enquire from your Service Ambassador

Wagyu Rump
Recommended Medium
*Please enquire from your Service Ambassador

Seabass
*Please enquire from your Service Ambassador

Oxtail Ragu
Home-made & Hand Cut Pasta

350

550

650

250

300

S W E ET
Chocolate tart
Peanut butter, Sea salt ice cream

Citrus & White Chocolate
Yuzu, Elderflower

95

95

THE FOOD MENU
ROSEBANK, JOHANNESBURG

by

12% discret ionary serv ice charge added to a  b i l l


