

## THE SMALLS

<b>Qbar Signature Oysters</b> *Please enquire from your Service Ambassac	90   250 dor
<b>Dirty Bird</b> Sesame, Ginger, Soya	160
<b>Sweet Potato</b> Teriyaki, Chipotle	85
Pumpkin Fritter Cinnamon, Peanut, Sesame	75
Potato Wedges Kimchi Mayo	85
Coalfired Broccoli Amasi Cream, Goats Cheese	75
Yakimono Carrots Carrot top gremolata, Buchu, Goats Cheese	90
Mossbolietjies Lamb Fat, Thyme.	40
<b>Tilapia</b> Green Nam Jim, Pickled Onions	85
<b>Qbar Salad</b> *Please enquire from your Service Ambassac	85 Nor





## **MAINS**

Spider Steak Soy Marinated Aubergine	350
Wagyu Denver Recommended Med-Rare, Medium *Please enquire from your Service Ambassador	550
Wagyu Rump Recommended Medium *Please enquire from your Service Ambassador	650
Seabass *Please enquire from your Service Ambassador	250
Oxtail Ragu Home-made & Hand Cut Pasta	300
SWEET	
Chocolate tart Peanut butter, Sea salt ice cream	95
Citrus & White Chocolate Yuzu, Elderflower	95
PLATTERS	
Cheese Platter	300
Combo Platter	480